
From: 	 Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov  
To: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Judy Aranda; Dave.Kessler@faa.gov ; debbie.roth@faa.gov ; Dunn, James; Hogan, Steven; Joseph.Manalili@faa.gov ; Souki, Jesse K.; McCormick, Gene; 

Mia.Ratcliff@faa.gov ; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Spurgeon, Lawrence; Steve.Wong@faa.gov ; Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; Zaref, Amy 
Sent: 	 1/19/2010 11:25:47 AM 
Subject: 	 Re: Honolulu Rail Project Meeting with FAA/FTA 
Attachments: 	 Meeting at FAA 1-13-10 Final with FAA Comments.doc 

Hi Faith, 

Thank you for preparing the notes. I made some edits based on our notes 
and left the track changes in place so you could see our changes. Let me 
know if any other edits or clarification is needed. 

Pete 

Peter F. Ciesla 
Regional Environmental Protection Specialist 
FAA, Airports Division, Western-Pacific Region 
Office: (310) 725-3612 
Fax: (310) 725-6847 

(See attached file: Meeting at FAA 1-13-10 Final with FAA Comments.doc) 
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Mionolulu Rail Project Meeting with FAA/FTA 

Hi Everyone - 

Attached are notes from the meeting we had on January 13, 2010. Please let 
me know if you have any revisions. I will be sending the items that the 
City is to provide according to our notes under separate cover. 

Thanks for meeting with us. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  
[attachment "Meeting at FAA 1-13-10 Final.doc" deleted by Pete 
Ciesla/AWP/FAA] 
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